INFO Thermal Printer
for 60, 85, and 114 mm Paper Width
203 dpi Resolution, 24V Operating Voltage
ht
tp
:/
/w
w

Max. standby current:    40 mA
Max. print current app.:    3A, short impulse peaks up to 6A possible,
maximum power consumption limited by command
Dimensions in mm:      172,2 x 73 x 109,7 172,2 x 73 x 135,6 172,2 x 73 x 162,7
Weight:                          995 g  1100 g  1350 g
Environment:   0°C to 50°C (-10°C to + 60°C with GeBE paper),
other temperature ranges on request
Head quality:          50 km  printed paper
Life span (60g/m2) 500.000 cuts   500.000 cuts 300.000 cuts
Technical Data:
Art.No. Nomenclature Interface Memory Features
RS232  Centronics TTL 8 KB Axle Position
Adjustable (by)
Print Width Character User Factory Cutter
Eff./mm sets (cpl) Complete/Partial
10741   GPT-6862-83-28-V.24-AS X (o) (o) X 56          28, 49, 64 X X
10733   GPT-6863-83-36-V.24-AS X (o) (o) X 72          36, 64, 82 X               X
10789   GPT-6864-83-52-V.24-AS X (o)             (o) X 114          52, 92, 118 X               X
11185   GPT-6862-83-28-V.24-Mobile X    (o)             (o) X 56          28, 49, 64 X                                 X
11186   GPT-6863-83-36-V.24-Mobile X (o)             (o) X 72          36, 64, 82 X               X
11026   GPT-6862-83-28-V.24-Label X (o)             (o) X 56 28, 49, 64 X
11197   GPT-6862-83-28-V.24-Journal X (o)             (o) X 56          28, 49, 64 X
Standard Product List:
(o) = Option